WD6208N
REVERSIBLE MOTOR DRIVER
www.wadesemi.com 1/6
Rev : V1.1Wade Semiconductor Co,LTD
■Description
The WD6208N is a monolithic integrated circuit used for driving reversible motors. It can
control reversible motors in cassette players and other electrical equipment by using
TTL-level logic signals.

www.wadesemi.com 3/6
Rev : V1.1Wade Semiconductor Co,LTD
■Ordering Information
WD6208N
Circuit Type G: Green
Package Packing
S: SOP-8 TR: Tape and Reel
D: DFN1×1-6 Blank: Tube
N: SOT23-6
Package
Temperature
Range
Part Number Marking ID
Packing Type
Green Green
SOP-8 0 to 70°C
WD6208NS-G WD6208N Tube
WD6208NSTR-G WD6208N Tape/Reel
DFN1×1-6 0 to 70°C WD6208NDTR-G D6N Tape/Reel
SOT23-6 0 to 70°C WD6208NNTR-G WD6208N Tape/Reel
WADE Products with"G" suffix are available in green package. are RoHS compliant.
■Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Value Unit
Supply Voltage VCC 18 V